

BACARO PADOVANO SRL

VIA BARBARIGO 3
35131 PADOVA (PD)



ASSOCIAZIONE
PROVINCIALE
PUBBLICI
ESERCIZI

Le RICETTE



Created on: 22/01/2024

importante

SE SEI ALLERGICO O INTOLLERANTE AD UNA O PIÙ SOSTANZE, INFORMACI E TI INDICHEREMO LE PREPARAZIONI PRIVE DEGLI SPECIFICI ALLERGENI.

Le informazioni circa la presenza di sostanze o di prodotti che provocano allergie o intolleranze sono disponibili rivolgendosi al personale in servizio.

Leggenda ALLERGENI



Created on: 22/01/2024

Le nostre procedure HACCP tengono conto del rischio di contaminazione crociata ed il nostro personale è addestrato per occuparsi di tale rischio. Tuttavia, occorre segnalare che in alcuni casi, a causa di esigenze oggettive, le attività di preparazione e somministrazione di alimenti e bevande possono comportare la condivisione di aree ed utensili (ad esempio nella zona buffet). Quindi, non si può escludere la possibilità che i prodotti alimentari entrino in contatto con altri prodotti alimentari, compresi altri allergeni.

STARTERS

BACCALA MANTECATO

Ingredients: **Codfish**, onion, bay leaf, corn oil, salt, pepper, garlic.

Contains allergens: FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

CHEESE WITH MUSTARD

Ingredients: **Cow's goat and sheep cheese**, mustard (quince pulp, sugar, glucose and fructose, apple puree, candied fruit, **mustard, sulfur dioxide**)

Contains allergens: MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

COLD MEATS WITH CHEESE

Ingredients: Pork, salt, pepper, cloves, garlic, **cheese**

Contains allergens: MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

GAMBERI IN SAOR

Ingredients: **Gamberi**, **olio di arachidi**, olio di mais, cipolla, uvetta, **pinoli**, **aceto**, **vino bianco**.

Contains allergens: CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, NUTS, PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

GIARDINIERA

Ingredients: **Sedano**, carota, peperoni, fagiolini, cavolo, **aceto di vino bianco**, olio di mais, sale, spezie,

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

HEN with cooke donion, raisin and pine nuts

Ingredients: Chicken meat, onion, raisins, **pine nuts**, salt, **vinegar**, corn oil, **celery**, **white wine**

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, NUTS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

MACKEREL FILLET WITH LEMON

Ingredients: **Mackerel**, salt, lemon, olive oil, fennel, mint

Contains allergens: FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

MEATBALL

Ingredients: Beef, **mortadella**, sausages, **breadcrumbs**, salt, pepper, **egg**

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA

Ingredients: **mozzarella**, **acciughe**, **senape**, **pan carrè**, **pane grattugiato**, **uova**, **olio di arachidi**.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA VEGETARIANA

Ingredients: **mozzarella**, **pan grattato**, **pan carrè**, **uova**, **olio di arachidi**, olio di oliva, pomodorini, **pesto (basilico)**, **pinoli**, **nocciole**, pepe, **parmigiano reggiano**, sale).

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), NUTS, PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

Marinated Aubergines on toasted Bread

Ingredients: Melanzane, olio di mais, olio di oliva, **senape**, aglio, menta, **pane**.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

POLENTA WITH CHEESE AND SALAMI

Ingredients: Farina di mais, carne di suino, **formaggio**

Contains allergens: MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

POTATO WITH PARSLEY, STRACCIATELLA AND ANCHOVY

Ingredients: Potato, parsley, **mozzarella**, **cream**, **anchovy**, extra virgin olive oil, salt, sunflower oil

Contains allergens: FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

SARDINES with cooked onion, raisin and pine nuts

Ingredients: **Sardine**, **farina di grano tenero**, **olio di arachidi**, olio di mais, cipolla, uvetta, **pinoli**, **aceto**, **vino bianco**.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, NUTS, PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Created on: 22/01/2024

SMALL OCTOPUS WITH OIL, GARLIC, LEMON AND PARSLEYIngredients: **Small Octopus**, olive oil, parsley, salt, lemon, raw salad, **celery, anchovies**

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

SOPRESSA BIO CON CROSTINIIngredients: Sopressa (carne grassa di suino, sale e spezie), **pane**, olio di oliva.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN

Salad of cherry tomatoes and toasted bread with capers, olives and basilIngredients: **pomodoro datterino, pane**, capperi, olive, olio, basilico, **acciuga**.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

FIRST COURSE**BIGOLI WITH ANCHOVY SAUCE**Ingredients: **Pasta all'uovo**, cipolla, **acciuga, burro, sedano**,

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

BIGOLI with ragout to hen and quineaIngredients: **Pasta fresca all'uovo**, carne di gallina, carne di faraona, **sedano**, carota, cipolla, pepe, olio di oliva, alloro, **burro**, salvia, rosmarino.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

Barley soup with garden vegetablesIngredients: **Orzo**, verdure (**sedano**, carota, cipolla, bieta), olio EVO, sale

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN

EGG PASTAIngredients: **Durum wheat semolina, type 00 soft wheat flour, egg**, lemon essence

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

GNOCCHI CON BACCALÀ ALLA VICENTINAIngredients: Patate, **farina di grano tenero 00, uova, grana padano**, stoccafisso, cipolla, aglio, prezzemolo, **latte**, acciughe, sale, pepe, olio evo.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

GNOCCHI HANDMADEIngredients: Patata, **farina, uovo, burro**, rosmarino o salvia, **formaggio grana**, zucchero, cannella

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

PASTICCIO DI FEGATINIIngredients: **Pasta fresca all'uovo**, carne di gallina e faraona, cipolla, **burro, latte, grana padano**, sale, pepe, olio di oliva, erbe aromatiche, **vino bianco, aceto, brandy**.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

PASTICCIO GAMBERI CIPOLLA e BESCIAPELLA di PISELLIIngredients: **pasta all'uovo, gamberi**, cipolla, **latte, farina di grano tenero 00, burro, grana padano**, piselli, olio evo, sale e pepe.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

Risotto with Prawns and Prosecco wineIngredients: Riso, **gamberi, burro, formaggio grana**, olio oliva, sale, pepe, **vino**.

Contains allergens: CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Risotto with chicken liversIngredients: Riso, **brodo di gallina**, fegatini di gallina e faraona, **burro**, olio, **vino bianco**, pepe, sale, olio evo

Created on: 22/01/2024

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Risotto with radicchio, red wine and cheese

Ingredients: Rice, radicchio, **red wine, cheese**, onion

Contains allergens: MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

SPAGHETTI WITH BOTTARGA AND TAGGIASCA OLIVES

Ingredients: **durum wheat semolina, mullet roe, Taggiasca olives**, extra virgin olive oil, salt

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

Spaghetti carbonara with green and white asparagus

Ingredients: **Pasta, uovo**, asparagi, **formaggio grana**, pepe, olio evo, sale

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

Spaghetti with rocket pesto, cherry tomatoes and goat cacioricotta cheese

Ingredients: Pasta di grano duro, rucola, **pinoli, formaggio grana, formaggio di capra**, sale, pepe, pomodoro.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), NUTS

TAGLIATELLE CON FUNGHI FRESCHI

Ingredients: **pasta fresca all'uovo**, aglio, **burro**, sale, pepe, prezzemolo, funghi freschi.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

TAGLIOLINI AL BURRO DI MALGA E TARTARE DI TROTA

Ingredients: **pasta fresca all'uovo**, scalogno, **burro**, sale, **trota affumicata**, zucchero, olio di oliva.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

Tagliatelle with fresh peas

Ingredients: Pasta fresca, **farina di grano, uova**, piselli, **sedano**, cipolla, olio evo

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

Tagliolini with lemon and zucchini julienne

Ingredients: **Pasta fresca, uovo**, spinaci, limone, **burro**, zucchini, olio oliva, sale, pepe.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

SECOND COURSE

Asparagus with fried egg and grilled Tabaro cheese on brown bread

Ingredients: Asparagi, **uova**, verdura cotta, **formaggio, pane nero ai cereali**

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

BACKED GUINEA FOWL with Maraschino Cherries

Ingredients: Guinea fowl meat, morello cherries (cherries, sugar, **alcohol**), olive oil, sunflower oil, **celery**, carrots, onions, bay leaf, pepper, sage, rosemary, **white wine, wine vinegar**

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

CODFISH WITH POLENTA

Ingredients: **cod, milk, anchovy**, sunflower oil, olive oil, onion, pepper, bay leaves, shallots, **parmesan cheese (milk, salt, egg), flour**, corn flour.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

COTOLETTA DI MAIALE

Ingredients: **pan grattato, farina 00, uova**, lonza di maiale, **olio di arachide**, sale.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

FEGATO ALLA VENEZIANA CON POLENTA

Ingredients: Carne di bovino, cipolla, **burro**, alloro, olio di oliva, farina di mais, salsa Worcestershire, **brodo vegetale**

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

FISH FRY

Created on: 22/01/2024

Ingredients: **Sardines, cod, squid, prawns**, polenta, courgettes, sunflower oil, **type 00 soft wheat flour**, salt, **egg**

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

FOLPETTI CONSI ALLA VENETA

Ingredients: **brodo vegetale, vino rosso**, olio di oliva, aglio, sale, pepe, limone, prezzemolo.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

GALLINA 'IMBRIAGA' CON POLENTA

Ingredients: **Sedano**, carota, cipolla, carne di gallina, olio di oliva, spezie naturale, sale, pepe, **vino rosso, brodo di gallina**, farina di mais.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

POLLO AL FORNO ALLA SENAPE

Ingredients: Carne di pollo, sale, pepe, erbe aromatiche, olio, rosmarino, senape

Contains allergens: MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

POLLO IN 'TOCIO' CON PATATE

Ingredients: Pollo, pomodoro, **sedano**, carote, cipolla, patate, **vino bianco**, olio di oliva, spezie, sale.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

SEPIE AL NERO CON POLENTA

Ingredients: Seppie, nero di seppia, **vino bianco**, cipolla, sale, pepe, polenta

Contains allergens: FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

STRACOTTO DI MUSSO

Ingredients: Carne di asino, **sedano**, carote, cipolla, **vino rosso**, olio evo, sale, pepe, spezie, POLENTA.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Sliced beef steak

Ingredients: Carne di bovino, olio di oliva

Contains allergens: MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Squid with tomato sauce

Ingredients: **seppie**, pomodoro, **sedano**, cipolla, carote, sale, pepe, olio di oliva, **vino bianco**.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Stewed Rabbit

Ingredients: Rabbit meat, olive oil, **wine, peanut oil**, garlic, **celery**, carrot, onion, pepper, juniper, rosemary, **beer**

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Stuffed squid and parsley potatoes

Ingredients: **calamari**, patata, prezzemolo, **uova, pangrattato**, sale, pepe, cipolla, pomodorini, **vino bianco**

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Tripe parmesan

Ingredients: Carne di manzo, polenta, **formaggio grana**, pomodoro, olio, pepe, sale

Contains allergens: MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

Vegetarian dish of Bacaro with Cheese

Ingredients: Carote, cipolle, patate, piselli, zucchini, **sedano**, pepe, olio extra vergine di oliva, **formaggio**, olive

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

SIDES

MIXED SALAD

Ingredients: verdura cruda di stagione

Contains allergens: -

PATATE AL FORNO

Ingredients: Patate, sale, pepe, erbe aromatiche, olio evo.

Created on: 22/01/2024

Contains allergens: -

POLENTA

Ingredients: Farina di mais, sale.

Contains allergens: -

POMODORI GRATINATIIngredients: Pomodori, **pan grattugiato**, **grana**, prezzemolo, sale, **acciughe**, capperi, olio all' aglio.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN

SEASON VEGETBLESIngredients: Verdure cotte, olio di oliva, olio di mais, **burro**

Contains allergens: MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

DESSERTS**CHEESECAKE**Ingredients: **eggs**, **butter**, sugar, **00 soft wheat flour**, baking powder for desserts, natural flavors, vanillin, **mascarpone**, **Greek yogurt**, fruit jam.

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

Dark chocolate cake and salted caramelIngredients: starch, dark chocolate, **butter**, **eggs**, sugar, **cream**, salt

Contains allergens: EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

FIGASSA PADOVANAIngredients: Corn flour, **00 soft wheat flour**, **eggs**, **butter**, sugar, dried figs, **grappa**, **wine**

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

SBRICOLATAIngredients: **flour**, **eggs**, **butter**, **dried fruit**, yeast, sugar

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE), NUTS

TIRAMISU'Ingredients: **biscuits**, **soft wheat flour**, **mascarpone**, **pasteurized egg**, coffee, sugar

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

BREAD**brown bread**Ingredients: **Farina di grano tenero integrale**, granella semi di girasole, farina di **segale**, semi di lino, fiocchi di **soia**, mais soffiato, granella di mais, acqua, lievito, sale

Contains allergens: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SOYBEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

SAUCES**Curry**

Ingredients: curcuma, coriandolo, zenzero, cipolla, pepe, pastinaca, cumino, noce moscata, semi di fieno greco, paprica, pimento, timo

Contains allergens: -

OTHER**BRODO DI GALLINA**Ingredients: Carote, cipolle, **sedano**, carne di gallina.

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

Created on: 22/01/2024

* Le nostre procedure HACCP tengono conto del rischio di contaminazione crociata ed il nostro personale è addestrato per occuparsi di tale rischio. Tuttavia, occorre segnalare che in alcuni casi, a causa di esigenze oggettive, le attività di preparazione e somministrazione di alimenti e bevande possono comportare la condivisione di aree ed utensili (ad esempio nella zona buffet). Quindi, non si può escludere la possibilità che i prodotti alimentari entrino in contatto con altri prodotti alimentari, compresi altri allergeni..

VEGETABLE PROTH

Ingredients: Carote, cipolle, **sedano**

Contains allergens: CELERY AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

BACARO PADOVANO SRL

Created on: 22/01/2024

* Le nostre procedure HACCP tengono conto del rischio di contaminazione crociata ed il nostro personale è addestrato per occuparsi di tale rischio. Tuttavia, occorre segnalare che in alcuni casi, a causa di esigenze oggettive, le attività di preparazione e somministrazione di alimenti e bevande possono comportare la condivisione di aree ed utensili (ad esempio nella zona buffet). Quindi, non si può escludere la possibilità che i prodotti alimentari entrino in contatto con altri prodotti alimentari, compresi altri allergeni..